Tuesday 24th June 2025

Code

BEEF

105
1208
107s
1357
1154
111
145
149

BUTTERWORTH

WARREN
CATERING
BUTCHERS

Description

Beef Topside

Whole Rib Eye

Beef Silverside - Salmon Cut
Brisket - Rolled

Beef Striploin

Beef Rump (D-Cut) Boneless
HAND DICED - Chuck Steak
Beef Mince - Best Steak

PORTION CUT BEEF

120SE
120SG
172C
172E
172G
1758C
1758E
1758G
1779
1779BC
1779BE
179
1798
1734

Rib Eye Steak 227g

Rib Eye Steak 284g

Rump Steak 170g

Rump Steak 227g

Rump Steak 284g

Sirloin Steaks 170g

Sirloin Steaks 227g

Sirloin Steaks 284g

Fillet Barrel (Larder Trim)

Fillet Steak - 170g (Larder Trim)
Fillet Steak - 227g (Larder Trim)
Rib Steak - Cote du Boeuf

Beef Tomahawk Steak

T-Bone Steak

ENGLISH LAMB

204C Leg of Lamb (ENG) x.chump - Bone in
2046 Leg of Lamb (ENG) Boneless

2109 Rack of Lamb (ENG) French Trim
21098 Lamb Cutlets (ENG) French Trim
227E Diced Leg of Lamb (ENG)

2418 Lamb Chops (ENG)

2226 Lamb Shoulder (ENG) Boneless
NEW ZEALAND LAMB

200K Lamb Kofta

201 Lamb Shanks

202R Lamb Rump (Boneless) 227g

226 Lamb Shoulder - Diced

227 Diced Mutton Leg (NZ)

228 Lamb - Minced

204NZ Leg of Lamb (NZ) Boneless
2046NZ Leg of Lamb (NZ) Carvery - Bone In

Product subject to av702ailability

Price and Product List

Welcome to Warren Butterworth Catering Butchers

Please find below our current price list for your selection

Order by midnight for next day collection at: ordering@warrenbutterworth.com
For enquiries, please call 0191 229 6060

Pack Sizes

Pack sizes

1ljoint=1.5-2Kg
1ljoint=1.5-2Kg
1ljoint=1.5-2Kg
1ljoint=1.5-2Kg
1joint=2Kg
1joint=2Kg

1 Kg pack

1 Kg pack

Pack sizes

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

Approx 1 kg

Packed in 2's

Packed in 2's

450-500g Packed indivdually
500g OR 1Kg - Packed individually
450-500g Packed indidually

Pack sizes

Approx 2.2-2.4 Kg

Approx 2.5 Kg

Approx 300g each (Packed in 4's)
Pack of 10 - 1 Kg approx

1 Kg pack

Pack of 10 (approx 114g each)
Approx 2.5-3 Kg

Pack sizes

*Frozen 10 per pack

2 per pack - approx 1 Kg
2 per pack

1 Kg pack

1 Kg pack

1 Kg pack

Approx 1.6 - 1.8 Kg
Approx 2.2-2.4 Kg

NB Prices are correct at time of emailing. Prices are subject to change.

Price

Price

12.09
31.50
12.50
11.34
24.00
17.37
12.95

9.95

12.66
15.84

7.00

9.36
11.70

9.42
12.56
15.74
44.45
14.90
19.90
25.42
27.50
27.50
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Price

14.29
15.78
29.95
31.36
23.67
23.14
15.59

b b bbb

Unit

Unit

Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg

Unit

Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Kg

Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Unit

Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg

Unit

Per Pack
Per Kg
Per Pack
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
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Leg of Pork (Boneless)

Loin of Pork (Boneless)
Loin of Pork (Boneless & Skinless)
Pork Fillet

Pork Belly

Pork Belly - Slices

Shoulder of Pork - Boneless
Pork - Neck Fillet

Pork Belly Ribs - Fingers
Diced Pork

Diced Pork - Leg

Minced Pork

Pork Chops (Rind On) - 227g each (approx)

Pork Loin Steaks - 227g each (approx)

Pork Shoulder Steaks - 227g each (approx)

Baby Back Ribs

CHICKEN BREAST PORTIONS

6071B
6073
607A
6078
608DRT

CHICKEN

601
601B
604
604TWA
605
606C
609K

TURKEY

615A
615B

BACON

705
705D
706
707
707B
709

GAMMON

703C
703E
703G
702

Chicken Fillet 220g

Chicken Fillet 230-250g

Chicken Supreme 200-227g

Chicken Supreme 227g-250g

Fresh UK Chicken Fillet 210-230g (Kg)

Fresh Chicken 1.5Kg

Fresh Chicken 1.3Kg
Chicken Leg

Chicken Thigh (Oyster Cut)
Chicken Drumsticks
Chicken Wings - 3 BONE
CHICKEN KIEV (12 per case)

SINGLE Turkey Breast (Netted)
Turkey Butterfly (Boneless)

Back Bacon 2.268 Kg

VIKING Dry Cure Back Bacon 2 Kg
Back Bacon (SMOKED) 2.268 Kg
Rindless Streaky 2.268 Kg

Rindless Streaky (SMOKED) 2.268 Kg
Back Bacon Chop - 227g each

Gammon Steaks 170g
Gammon Steaks 227g
Gammon Steaks 284g
Gammon Joint (boneless)

NB Prices are correct at time of emailing. Prices are subject to change.

Price and Product List

Pack sizes

1joint=1.5-2Kg
1ljoint=1.5-2Kg
1joint=2Kg
500g each

1.5 kg+

1 Kg pack - Approx 200g slice
1ljoint=2-2.5 Kg
1ljoint=1.5-2Kg
1 Kg pack

1 Kg pack

1 Kg pack

1 Kg pack

4 per pack

4 per pack

4 per pack

1 Kg pack

Pack sizes

10 per tray
10 per tray
10 per tray
10 per tray
2 Kg tray

Pack sizes

Approx

Approx

Each

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

1kg pack

*Frozen 12 per case

Pack sizes

1joint=2-3Kg
1joint=4-6Kg

Pack sizes

Approx 39 rashers per pack
Approx 36 rashers per pack
Approx 39 rashers per pack
Approx 45 rashers per pack
Approx 45 rashers per pack
Pack of 4

Pack sizes

Packed in 5's
Packed in 4's
Packed in 2's
1ljoint=1.5-2Kg

Price

4.95
7.65
5.45
8.43
5.29
9.27
5.25
6.10
6.09
5.60
6.75
5.20
7.45
5.99
7.20
7.86
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Price

17.10
19.30
21.30
23.00
10.30
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£ 12.47
£ 13.89
£ 13.34
£ 1532
£ 16.31
£ 695

7.75
7.80
4.90
6.35
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Unit

Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg

Unit

Per Tray
Per Tray
Per Tray
Per Tray
Per Kg

Unit

Per Kg
Per Kg
Each
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per case

Unit

Per Kg
Per Kg

Unit

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Per Kg

Unit

Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Kg

Page 2 of 3



Tuesday 24th June 2025

COOKED MEATS

9A01B Kettle Ham Sliced 500g Pack
9A03 Cooked Beef Sliced 500g Pack
9A04 Cooked Turkey Sliced 500g Pack

CONTINENTAL DELI PRODUCTS

9A05C Sliced Prosciutto Ham - 500g Pack
9A06B Salami Napoli (Whole)

9A06C Salami Milano - Sliced 500g Pack
9A09B Mortadella - Sliced 500g Pack
9A124 Chorizo Stick - Vela Lomo
9A124BM  Chorizo Spicy Sarta Ring 200g
9A124S Chorizo Vela SLICED 500g Pack
9A125B Pancetta - Sliced 500g Pack
9A125D Pancetta - Diced 500g Pack
9A16BW  Pastrami - Sliced 500g Pack

PUDDINGS

9A08A Real Lancashire Black Pudding 1.36 Kg
9A08D Doreen Black Pudding

9A08F Boudin Noir

9A08S Stornoway Black Pudding 1.3 Kg
9A08V V Pud - Vegan Black Pudding 200g
A106B Haggis (MACSWEENS) 1 Kg

SAUSAGE

A100 Pork Sausage

A102 Pork Chipolatas (16's)

A102PB Pigs in Blankets

A104 Cumberland (Herb) Sausage
A108 Pork Sausage Meat

A128 Fresh Chorizo Sausage - SPANISH

A128M MINI Cooking Chorizo
FRESH BURGERS
121AAA Beef Burger 114g (A/ANGUS)

121BAA Beef Burger 170g (A/ANGUS)
121DAA Beef Burger 227g (A/ANGUS)

NB Prices are correct at time of emailing. Prices are subject to change.

Price and Product List

Pack sizes

Approx 12 slices
Approx 12 slices
Approx 12 slices

Pack sizes

500g pack

Approx size 1.8 Kg
500g pack

500g pack

Approx size 1.75 Kg
1 per pack

500g pack

500g pack

500g pack

Approx 500g pack

Pack sizes

1.36 Kg each
1 Kg each
250g each
1.3Kg

200g

1 Kg each

Pack sizes

0.5 Kg pack (approx 8 Links)
0.5 Kg pack (approx 14 Links)

Pack of 20

0.5 Kg pack (approx 8 Links)

1 Kg each
Approx 1 Kg pack
Approx 2 Kg pack

Pack sizes
12 per tray

10 per tray
6 per tray

3.25
3.90
9.25
3.35
5.90
8.59
9.72
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Price

£ 13.56
£ 16.90
£ 13.56

Unit

Each
Each
Each

Unit

Each
Per Kg
Each
Each
Per Kg
Each
Each
Each
Each
kg

Unit

Each
Kg
Per Kg
Each
Each
Each

Unit

Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Pack
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg

Unit
Per Tray

Per Tray
Per Tray
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